ADR293-EP Enhanced Product
Rev. A | Page 2 of 12
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Features........................................................................................... 1
Enhanced Product Features .......................................................... 1
Applications ................................................................................... 1
Pin Configuration.......................................................................... 1
General Description ...................................................................... 1

(RU-8)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1
Output
Voltage (V)
Initial
Accuracy (%)
Temperature
Coefficient
(ppm/°C max)
Temperature
Range
Package
Description
Package
Option
Ordering
Quantity
ADR293TRU-EP 5.00 0.20 30 −55°C to +125°C  8-Lead TSSOP  RU-8  96
ADR293TRU-EP-R7 5.00 0.20 30 −55°C to +125°C  8-Lead TSSOP  RU-8  1,000
ADR293TRUZ-EP 5.00 0.20 30 −55°C to +125°C  8-Lead TSSOP  RU-8  96
ADR293TRUZ-EP-R7 5.00 0.20 30 −55°C to +125°C  8-Lead TSSOP  RU-8  1,000
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
ADR293-EP Enhanced Product
Rev. A | Page 10 of 12
NOTES
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.